Great Achievements
with Higher Safety,
Reliability, and
Intellectuality
Wind Power Industry
Applications and Solutions
FORWARD,ALWAYS PROGRESSING
*19120171A00*

Control terminal face cover
Power input terminal
23 Great Achievements with Higher Safety, Reliability, and Intellectuality Wind Power Industry Applications and Solutions 24
MD810 series yaw AC drive
Power supply unit model Rated power
(kW)
Input current
 DC (A)
Output current
AC (A)
Applicable motor Built-in copper
busbar current
carrying capacity
(A)（kW） （PH）
537–679 V DC (working scope: 350–800 V DC)  Output voltage: 0–480 V AC
MD810-50M4T3.7GXXX-FD 3.7 12 9 3.7 5 100
MD810-50M4T5.5GXXX-FD 5.5 17 13 5.5 7.5 100
MD810-50M4T7.5GXXX-FD 7.5 22 17 7.5 10 100
MD810-50M4T11GXXX-FD 11 31 25 11 15 200
MD810-50M4T15GXXX-FD 15 40 32 15 20 200
MD810-50M4T22GXXX-FD 22 55 45 22 30 200
MD810-50M4T30GXXX-FD 30 73 60 30 40 200
MD810-50M4T37GXXX-FD 37 90 75 37 50 200
MD810-50M4T45GXXX-FD 45 105 91 45 60 200
MD810-50M4T75GXXX-FD 75 172 150 75 100 200
Model selection specifications
Power supply unit
model
Rated
power
(kW)
Power
capacity
(kVA)
Input
current
AC (A)
Output
current
DC (A)
Braking resistor
Braking unit usage
Initial braking
voltage V (DC)
Recommended
power (kW)
Recommended
resistance (Ω)
380–480 V AC (operating range: 323–528 V AC) Output voltage 537–679 V DC
MD810-20M4T22GXXX 22 54 49 56 780 4kW ≥ 32 Built-in type
MD810-20M4T45GXXX 45 81 89 107 780 9kW ≥ 13 Built-in type
Power supply unit dimensions
FrontSide Installation dimensions
D
H2